

Outstanding Board Leadership Award

The **Outstanding Board Leadership Award** was created to reward, recognize, and encourage extraordinary leadership by a nonprofit board member in Noble County.

The nominator and nominee will be invited to the Community Foundation's Annual Meeting to be held on Tuesday, May 23, 2017 at the Kendallville Event Center where the recipient of the award will be announced. *More information to follow as details of the event become available.*

Please send the completed form to: Jennifer Shultz, Community Foundation of Noble County, 1599 Lincolnway South, Ligonier IN 46767 by Friday, April 28, 2017. Email: Jennifer@CFNoble.org or call 260-894-3335.

Please Print

Nominator's Information*:

Name and Name of Organization		
Name:	Organization:	
Address/City/State/Zip:		
Email address:		
Nominee's Information*:		
Name:		
Address:		
Day Time Phone*:	Evening Phone:	
Email*:		



Describe how the nominee's leadership in philanthropy has left a lasting impact on Noble County, and has inspired others to act. *

Please feel free to include any other helpful information on the nominee.



Philanthropist of the Year Award

The award for Philanthropist of the Year honors an individual or family with a proven record of exceptional generosity who, through direct financial support, demonstrates civic and charitable responsibility and whose generosity encourages others to take philanthropic leadership roles in Noble County and beyond.

The nominator and nominee will be invited to the Community Foundation's Annual Meeting to be held on Tuesday, May 23, 2017 at the Kendallville Event Center where the recipient of the award will be announced. *More information to follow as details of the event become available.*

Please send the completed form to: Jennifer Shultz, Community Foundation of Noble County, 1599 Lincolnway South, Ligonier IN 46767 by Friday, April 28, 2017. Email: Jennifer@CFNoble.org or call 260-894-3335.

Please Print

Nominator's Information*:

Name and Name of Organization		
Name:	Organization:	
Address/City/State/Zip:		
Email address:		
Nominee's Information*:		
Name:		
Name of Organization:		
Address of Nominee:		
Day Time Phone*:	Evening Phone:	
Email*:		



Describe how the nominee's leadership in philanthropy has left a lasting impact on Noble County, and has inspired others to act. *

Please feel free to include any other helpful information on the nominee.



Volunteer of the Year Award

The award for Volunteer of the Year honors an individual with a proven record of exceptional generosity who, through one of the following: give of themselves unselfishly to serve with volunteer acts of service and/or kindness beyond the call of duty to non-profit organizations, fulfills a need for the community or works to create positive change in Noble County or whose generosity encourages others to volunteer in Noble County and beyond.

The nominator and nominee will be invited to the Community Foundation's Annual Meeting to be held on Tuesday, May 23, 2017 at the Kendallville Event Center where the recipient of the award will be announced. *More information to follow as details of the event become available.*

Please send the completed form to: Jennifer Shultz, Community Foundation of Noble County, 1599 Lincolnway South, Ligonier IN 46767 by Friday, April 28, 2017. Email: Jennifer@CFNoble.org or call 260-894-3335.

Please Print

Nominator's Information*:

Name and Name of Organization	
Name:	Organization:
Address/City/State/Zip:	
Email address:	
Nominee's Information*:	
Name:	
Name of Organization:	
Address of Nominee:	
	_ Evening Phone:
Email*:	



Describe how the nominee's leadership in philanthropy has left a lasting impact on Noble County, and has inspired others to act. *

Please feel free to include any other helpful information on the nominee.



Youth in Philanthropy Award (Individual & Group)

This award recognizes service by an individual or group (preferred ages 18 and under) who demonstrate outstanding commitment to the community through one or more of the following: give of themselves unselfishly to serve with volunteer acts of service and/or kindness beyond the call of duty to non-profit organizations, fulfills a need for the community or works to create positive change in Noble County or whose generosity encourages others to volunteer in Noble County and beyond.

The nominator and nominee will be invited to the Community Foundation's Annual Meeting to be held on Tuesday, May 23, 2017 at the Kendallville Event Center where the recipient of the award will be announced. *More information to follow as details of the event become available.*

Please send the completed form to: Jennifer Shultz, Community Foundation of Noble County, 1599 Lincolnway South, Ligonier IN 46767 by Friday, April 28, 2017. Email: <u>Jennifer@CFNoble.org</u> or call 260-894-3335.

Please Print

Nominator's Information*:

Name:	Organization:
Address/City/State/Zip:	
Email address:	
Contact Phone numbers/Cell/Work:	
Nominee's Information*:	
Name(s):	
Name of Organization:	
Address of Nominee:	
	Evening Phone:
Email*:	
If under the age of 18, please also include contact r	
Name:	
Address:	



Describe how the nominee's leadership in philanthropy has left a lasting impact on Noble County, and has inspired others to act. *

Please feel free to include any other helpful information.